1:00-1:05

1:05-1:10

1:10-1:20

1:20-1:40

1:40-2:50

2:50-3:00

Food Security Council
January 4, 2024
1:00 p.m.

Agenda

Welcome

Progress Update

Review of Draft Report Outline

Discussion of Submitted Public Comments
Final Recommendations Discussion + Voting

Wrap-up + Next Steps

Dr. Edward Simmer
Dr. Edward Simmer
All
All
All

All



