## **Food Security Council**

## January 4, 2024

## 1:00 p.m.

## Agenda

1:00-1:05	Welcome	Dr. Edward Simmer
1:05-1:10	Progress Update	Dr. Edward Simmer
1:10-1:20	Review of Draft Report Outline	All
1:20-1:40	Discussion of Submitted Public Comments	All
1:40-2:50	Final Recommendations Discussion + Voting	All
2:50-3:00	Wrap-up + Next Steps	All